IE/INTRO/01-2015
P.T.O. Gearboxes
Table of contents
Introduction   ........................................................................................................................................2
ML32 Speed increaser gearbox for pumps GR.2 with European unified flange .......................4
ML52 Speed increaser gearbox for pumps GR.2/3 with European unified flange ...................6
ML52/SAE A-B Speed increaser gearbox for pumps SAE A/B ................................................................8
ML52/B Speed increaser gearbox with through-shaft for pumps GR.2/3

1 3-19122-18
ML52 - ** -1/ *** - * - *
ORDERING CODE
P.T.O.
side
Pump
side
SPEED INCREASER GEARBOX FOR PUMPS GR.2/3 WITH EUROPEAN UNIFIED FLANGE
P.T.O. Mounting positions
ML52 = Speed increaser (aluminium body)
P.T.O.
1 = Male 1” 3/8 DIN 9611
2 = Female 1” 3/8 DIN 9611
3 = Female 1” 3/8 DIN 9611 + tightening
12 = Female 1” 3/8 DIN 9611 short
18 = Female z21 - 16/32 DIN 9611
19 = Female z21 - 16/32 DIN 9611 + tightening Transmission ratio
1 = 1 : 1.0
1,5 = 1 : 1.5
2 = 1 : 2.0
2,6 = 1 : 2.6
3 = 1 : 3.0
3,4 = 1 : 3.4
3,8 = 1 : 3.8
Mounting positions
1 / 2 / 3 / 4
Coupling for pump to be required to our sales
department.
Flange
Omit for pumps GR.3
C = predisposition for pumps GR.2 - GR.3
S = SAE A - see page 30
T = SAE B - see page 30
6 INDEX
ML52
55 [2.16]
Fr
IE/ML52/01-2015
1000
0
Nm
lbf·ft
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
4500
5000
5500
6000
00 10050 150 250 350 450200 300 400 500
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
1011 1234589 7 6
19 17
15 16
15
14
23
27 26 25 24
13
9 10
8 11
12
20
21 22
18
7
1
3 4
5 6 7
8